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i Move right into this small home on

$3300. Balance at $35.00 Month.
SI SAO

3 Bdrm. home with full basement,
location full price $8950.

f i i TOTAL

Shrock "Sezf: ' I I

YOUR PLEAS PLEASE US ! When you plead for
fair Used Car prices, we're pleased, because you're a$k
ing for something we caja furnish. We have no con-
trol over the general level of prices but on Usel Cars

REIMAXN FOR
S ACRES

Very excellent soil. X bedroom horn,
barn, tool abed. Clos In north. Soma
equipment goes. Very easy term. S6S5S.

No. 105S.
11 ACRES

With pump and pipe for Irrigation.
Close in north. River silt loom soil.
Only $7000. Mo. 1058.

BUY THIS
X bedroom borne with all .hardwood
floors, full basement, auto oil beat.
17x17 living room with corner window,
tiled fireplace. Double wardrobe clos-
ets in the bedrooms. Englewood school
district., Easy term. No. 348.

31 acres with rood barn, chick house, machine shed. S room house, year
round creek St spring, good well, family orchard. 8 a miles SX.

NEW $8350 NICE
i 4 Urn. i.k.i ut Vnm. in m restricted residential district on View Drive,

Hardwood floors, all electric, att. garage, beautiful kitchen St nook in knotty
pine, excellent terms, too.

i f S2200
! 4 Bdrm. home, good north Salem

fuu basement, fireplace, double garage
includes 4 interest, taxes at insurance.

you your money's wpHlv

OF OUR BEST BUYS
Sedan. Auto. Trans. O'Drlve. Heatervery clean

we can positively give
whatever you pay!.
HERE ARE A FEW

1947 Hudson Commodore S
urn uwv. Aro aeaan. itacn,

REAL ESTATE
$250 DOWN

on livable new j double constructed
home. $30 per month on balance.
Limited number. ,

$1000 DOWN
3 bedrooms on one floor with unfin-
ished upstairs. Large living 4c dining
room. Tiled dreihboards In kitchen.
Double carafe. North, close to schools.
NO.

HXWAY FRONTAGE
Business lots with water. SuiUble for
grocery, drive-i- n. auto courts, service
stations, ate. $200 down. $20 per mo.

201 S. High

RANCH STYLE
On view lot. nv rm. din rm. lge kitchen
with disposal unit, auto-wash- er, dryer
at ironer. carpeted thruout. 2 lge bdrms.
den. This to a real home. Drive by it
at 1120 Morningsida Drive and call
Earl West.

FINE HOME PRICED RIGHT?
4 bdrm bungalow style, excellent con-
dition, f yrs old. auto-o- il heat. Located
In tine location northeast. $10,500. CaU
Roy Ferris.

j Good 2 Bdrm. home on lovely corner lot. basement, fireplace, garage. DR.REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
Phone 8203. Eve, and Sun, I

Heater, bnooper. priced Right ' '
autOv beat, priced at only sssoo. on eooa terms.

j .! A FARMER'S FARM .
! 1J acres Ute hops, (good yield this year) 10 acres caneberries. smaD orchard,

total acreage 43. Fine modern 4 Bdrm. home, double garage. 9 cabins, nop
dryer, barn, priced right at $21,000.

; Call either Crawford or Gardner on these good buys.

1947 Chev. Club Coupe. Extras I;
1942 Hudson Commodore 8 'Club Con v. RAH. O'Drivs jGRABENH0RST SPECIALS
1942 Chev. Club oupe, RH

BURT PICHA,
Phone eve. or 32

1942 Buick Sedanette. K&H!
1941 Hudson Sedan, RAH
1941 Chev. Sedan; Reconditioned Motor. RAH
1939 Oldsmobile Sedan. RAH
1939 Ford Coach, la Real Buy
1939 Studebaker Commander Coach. RAH, O'Drivs
193$ Hudson Sedan, Reconditioned Motor

Many Other Makes and Models to Choose From
We Are Open Evenings by Appointment

I

be here tomorrow to! haclcREMEMBER that we'll
up what we say atid do today.

BROS., REALTORS Company
!!

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.

$ 5.800 Neat one BR. plastered bungalow, wired for range, att. farage utility.
2 years old 4c Just redecorated, would make a dandy rental.

$11.200 Suburban South, close to school. 3 B.Rs. all on one flfoor. new Jc lUce.
auto, oil heat, hwd throughout 8c all large rooms, this one of our bet- -j

ter buys.

$12.900 New Kingwood home on large wooded lot. 2 B.Rs.. den. 2 fireplaces,
.full bsmt & some of the best F.H.A. const, you have ever seen.

$17.300 .Four B R. Dutch Colonial nestled in s grove of fir trees on one sere
j of ground, large L.R. 8c D.R. plus a large music room with fireplace.

;dbL plumbing, full bsmt.. beautifully landscaped and located in nice
j quiet neighborhood.

j SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph- - Eves.

! j LEO N. CHILDS, INC., REALTORS
Ml

NEW AND READY for your furniture. One bedrm. plastered home. Wired for
j elec. range and elec h.w. heater. Full price $3950 Terms.
f :

FINE LITTLE SUBURBAN one bedrm. home only 3 yrs. old. Completely elec.
j About 2 acres excellent soil located east on bus line. $5750.

RANCH TYPE 2 bedrm. home. Outstanding kitchen. Gas floor furnace. Att.
j garage. Close to bus. He use 1 yr. old. Price $9500.

LARGE 3 BEDROOM family home. Full basement and auto, oil heat. The living
rm. is approx. 16 x 28 with a nice fireplace. Well-landscap- ed corner lot

' With double garage. $15,000. For these and many more CALL or SEE

Shrock Motor
LThis Time

Where Chemeketk goes to
Listen to Buck Nation Every

Deer Season Starts Friday Drive

$495.00
1939 G. M. C.

l-t- on long wheelbasie
flatbed

A REAL BARGAIN

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
332 ti. High SSlem. Oregon

36 PLYMOUTH coupe $150. as iis.
XK9S -- rj" St Fh.

i oai sYinn fiuti rount. maroon. Ex
cellent cond. Call or
" '46 JT6RD 4 dr. Clean. $1745. Pet's
Used Cars. West Salem. j
"

1&35 CHEV. sedan. $150. 1205 S. lth
STATION WAGGN 94i V-- 8 De-lux- e.

Wood In excellent cond. '46 mo-

tor in top shape. Good buy st $1,450.
Ph.

1937 BtTlCK coach. Fair cond. $450.
1225 N. 5th i

1935. FORD sport coupe. Body and
motor good cond. very good radio.
spotllgnt. neater, excellent urea. mk.
854 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 14. !

'40 FORD Deluxe sedan. I960
Center St. j

'36 TERRAPLANE 2-- dr. sedan, good
cond.. $265 cash. 2180 N. 34th after 8
p.m. Ph. 28107. i

'39 CHEV. COUPE, good cond.. good
tires. $800. Ph. Independence 8F2. Horst
Co. j

'40 DESOTO club coupe. Radio, hept- -
er, overdrive. As Is SSSO. Mccau s vs
ed Cars. 1297 State. Dial iolor15 CHEV. STD. tudor sedan.
recently overhauled,. ... . . seat

At...
covers,. . good

1 1 '
tires. gooa soiia Doay, sv. mi.i.ii
lzvi state, urn j-i- u.

REGARDLESS of year, make or itic
del. we will make you a spot cash of-
fer for your car. McCall's Used Cars,
dial IZ97 state.

48 FORD R. Custom interior. R a
H. Pete's Used Cars. West Salem, j

'40 FORD 2 DR. Orig. paint, new mo-
tor. $1095. Pete's Used Cars. West Sa-
lem,

'47 FORD COUPE, clean. $1765. Peie's
Used Cars. West Salem.

'46 CHEV. R. H a H. good cotid.
Pete's Used Cars. West Salem.

46 STYlEMASTRER-CHE-
V. business

coupe. Only 25.000 mi. Radio, heater,
spotlight a fog lights. Windshield wash-
er, seat covers. See at 575 N. 14th! or
ph. j

MUST SELL 1940 Plymouth deluxe
club coupe. S8S0. 1031 S. 25th aftef 9
p.m. Fh. Z5310

BY OWNER: 1947 Mercury 5 passen
ger coupe. Radio St heater. Excellent
cond. New tires. You will be proud; to
own it. triced rignt. cau

FOR SALE OR TRADE 1930 Chev.
pickup. Pen 4 Corners, last house on
right hand side of Durbln Ave. ,

Wanted Used Cars
'T

WILL PAY 8100 above mkt price for
1948 car with less than 900 miles. No
dealers, rn.

GOOD USED CARS Cars for sali:
700 Washington. Dallas. Ore.

1 r.ri c a M.sl Bu A. aelL Ron'a Motor
Cn I4A . H1h Phone '

WANTED: Cars to wreck, all makes.
models. We buys scraps. 12th St. June.
Uon Auto Wreckers. Ph.

Transportation
LEAVING FOR central Minnesota

Oct. 20th. Riders wanted. Ph.

$8500. Two bdrms. plastered. HW firs,
fireplace basement. sawduxt heat,
north Salem: very easy terms.

$7000. Three bdrms. gas heat, house
needs' some renovation. beautiful
grounds, outdoor fireplace.

$10,500. Two bdrms. Englewood home.
HW firs. V bunds, basement, oil fur-
nace. Good financing.

CLOSE IN SUBURBAN
Northeast, lot 65x250. two bedrooms.

HW firs, floor furnace, value $10,500.
Mtg $6000 may be assumed. Exchange
for acreage within seven miles of Sa-
lem.

Salem Realty Co.
149 N. High Ph.

Eve. -
$8,000. New modern 2-- home,

hardwood floors, fireplace. V blinds,
oil furnace, attached garage, shrubbery,
large lot. city bus. Located N.E. As
low as $1,000 down. Call Stanley Brown
with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St.. Ph. Eves.

For Sale Farms
101 A., dairy ranch. 10 room home

with basement. 34x66 Grade A dairy
barn. Can irrigate. . Well located on
paved road. This ranch showing good
income. Price $27,000. Call O. V. Hume
with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St.. Ph. Eves.

62 Acres North
Want a good farm plus a good home?

This one is a dandy. 3 B.Rs. down and
large floored attic, ffull bsmt.. fire-
place, hot water heat, dandy well and
fair out buildings. S3 A. cultivated. 30
A. walnuts interset with prunes. Full
Price $25,000.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd.

Ph. Eves
41 A. irrigated farm. 18 a. beans this

year. Bal. seed crops. Fair improve-
ments. Cann show good income. Will
sell with or without equipment. This
is a money maker. Call O. V. Hume
with
State Finance Co. Realtors

S. High St.. Ph. Eves.
SUBURBAN FARM. 30 Acres all cult

10 A. fruite. some perm past. 3 wells,
one for irrig. Good 5 Rm hse, wired
for 220 power, attached garage, 5
stanch barn. 200 cap. pltry hse. Going
for only $5500.

LARGE STOCK FARM EAST. 170
Acres mostly cult. loam, well fenced.
10 A. walnuts lge. acreage perm pas-
ture, yr. stream, springs, some timber,
gravity spring system to bldgs. 2 hses.
3 barns, pltry 8c milk hse. 2 car ga-
rage, choice foe. on paved Rd. All rts.
by door. School bus service. 13 milk
cows and mod. tractor equipm't. for
sale. $25,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.
FARMLAND

100 Acres of good land with 3 wells
for irrigation. There are 45 acres un
der cultivation and 55 acres of pasture
and timber. The soil is all Willamette
and Amity silt. There is a brooder
house, a rabbit hutch, and a barn 30 x
50 with 6 stanchions. The house has 5
rooms with 2 bedrooms and bath, dou-
ble garage. This is a productive farm
with buildings all in good repair. Will
trade for large place or a stock ranch.
Priced at $16,000.00.

For a good money making nroDosl- -
tion we offer a 125 acre farm which
will raise beans and mint eauallv welL
This is rich fertile land easily irrisat- -
ed bordering the Santiam River. 85
acres are in crop with 40 acres in pas-
ture and timber. There are 4 new bean
picker cabins equipped with lights and
stoves. The home has 4 bedrooms. Hy-
ing, room with fireplace, kitchen, bath,utility room, double saraffe. Priced at
$25,000.00.

P. H. BELL, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St. Phs. 45

Eves:

Acreage
ACREAGE 1 A or more at $500 an A.

5 A prunes, some walnuts. Elec avail-
able. All in cultivation. 3 miles from
city. View Heights. M. B. Stegner. Ph.

DUE TO illness, must sell or trade
view property on Boone rd. 3 rm.
mod. houses Kod barn, lights a water.
3 A. land. Walnuts, filberts It cherries.
Rte. 9. box 486. Ph.

Suburban
SMALL 2 yr. old house. Keizer dist.

ac. good soil, walnut trees. A good
buy at $5250. Call after 6 p.m. Ph. 25805.

Exchange Real Estate
TRADE: 1948 Glider Trailer for

house. Ph.
SALE OR TRADE One bedroom

modern home. 4035 Earl Ave. to trade
on acreage, not too far out, with good
buildings.

LIST YOUR other town property to
trade for Salem property, with us.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
1075 N. Capitol Phone
850 E Street Phone 08

Wanted Real Estate
RESPONSIBLE LOCAL party wishes

to buy close in sub. modern home on
contract for deed. On city bus service.
Ph.

We Neea Your Listings. Thanks.
ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.

1075 N. Capitol Phone 24631
850 E St. Phone

4 OR 5 RM MOD. HOUSE in Salem
for cash. Box 286, Statesman.

Business Opportunities

99 E
128 ft frontage near Salem. S BR

unfin house. 2 acres. $2800 down. $3300.

Apartments - Bargain
income $175 month. 3 rms

for owner. 1 acre. barn, chicken house.
$9500. terms or consider trade good
farm.
E. M. Hunter, Real Estate
770 S. Com'l St. Ph.

Apartment House
Income $120 per mo. plus owners liv-

ing quarters. 2 apts (urn, basement,
furnace, bus st door. Walking distance
to school. Dbl garage. Priced right for
quick sale. $11,000. Terms arranged.

Al Isaak & Co.
REAL ESTATE BROKER

(Formerly M. O. Humphreys 8c Co.)
3015 Portland Road

Ph. - Eves.
IDEAL INCOME INVESTMENT

New rental unit, low maintenance At

operating cost, excellent location. Will
make a sound investment. Hurry St see
this one. $30,000.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High Phone 34622
A LUNCH counter couple can han

dle. Good location. Offer considered.
B. ISHERWOOD. REALTOR

Ph. 6F11 - Wallace Road - Rt. 1. Bx 162
or Ph. 1289 Sixth St.. W. Salem

TIMBER WANTED: IS M sawmill.
Will move in or near timber. Percent-
age basis with logger or buy stump-ag- e.

Winter logging necessary. States-
man Box 296.

BY OWNER: Filling station, lunch
room, grocery, cabins and 7 rm. mod-
ern house. Coast highway, county seat
town. Gross income $60,000. W. P. Lan-i- g.

Rt. 1. Box 194. Dallas. Oregon.
LGE. BUSI. BLDG. $8500

BUSL BLDG. Mod. ' const., cor. lot.
$900 per yr. income. $10,000.

9 UNIT APT. BLDG. Yearly income
$2,130.00: Only $13,000.

New Apt. Bldg. Income of $4580 per
yr. $40,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'L Ph. Eva.

For Shrewd Buyers
U7 ffi Vf.1 thia Ml. n.vv.-- .j wm ...aw HViy 1

sisUng of 3 new homes, one 3 bedroom,
one 2 bedroom, with elec. heat and
firenlace. Each hu u'ot.r
Also 25 lots 80x140 ft. The entire piece
oi property for $18,000. $6,000 cash
wdl handle. Hhere is an opportunity
to put your money to work for you.

oniaci oergiana tor particulars.
ART MADSEN

1326 State St. Ph. Res.
. . . .ww. i.a.i . X W ..I cLocated (tSS Oreirm FUnH Prira ei

500 - $5,000 down. $100 per mo. plus
vo income per wa. si4J0. 4 rooms

urcupico, iu rooms on J iota complete-ly fumfh1 kllnn. Mm A

bdrms. At bath up. Paint fair on out- -
. gooa on insiae piasierea. 1 double

ac ungie garages. LIU
1 Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.
BARBER SHOP for sale. 3 chairs.

Low overhead. Priced to sell. Netting
tSOO per mo. 139 S. Liberty.

N. COM'L ST. business zone. 3 bdrm.
house, basement, oil furnace, extra
large lot. Room for business bldg. $12,000
terms.

R. E. MEREDITH. Realtor
Ph. 176 S. Coml.

BUSINESS FOR YOURSELF
Man or woman wanted to own h oper-
ate very profitable route of new type
1948 candy & nut vending machines in
this area.. No selling. Can make $40
weekly. Full or part time. $495 cash
investment requied. For details write
Box No. 287, Statesman.

Trucks
1941 CHEV. truck, will sell or tradefor lot and assume difference. Call

Wed, or Sat. Rt. 8. box 1590
PRICED FOR quick sale. 1940 Chev- -

rolet truck. 16' flat bed. Motor perfect,
long wheel base. New tires. See at
1470 N. 18th st

SALE OR trade: 1948 'i Ford stake
for l' ton truck. Ph.

'42 DODGE ton. 38.000 actual mi.
Excel, cond., trans. New rear
tires, heater $1250. Also 1937 Chev. la-t- on

pickup, motor completely over-
hauled, sound, clean, new upholster,
good cond. $650. Will sell either. Ph.

220 Elma Ave.
'40 FORD TRUCK Diesel motor, lic

hoist, flatbed. Can be seen after
4 p.m. $1300. 2285 S. 12th.

Trailers
MUST SELL IS ft. home-ma- de

house trailer. Newly redecorated. Ph.
1185 N. Com'l.

'33 BUICK a 16 ft. trailer house.
$500. 150 Williams ave.

A NICE modern home on wheels for
sale. Travelo coach trailer house, mo-
dern. Dalley. also 1942 Buick 4 dr.
All for $4100- - Rt. 2. box 317

16 FT. TRAILER. $600. Gerald Tar--
per. 3910 N. River Rd.

HUNTERS
We have several small trailers for

hunting. Complete with butane gas
and sleep 2 or 4 from $700 on up.
Cash or terms.

JAYHAWK TRAILER
SALES

2640 Portland Road
YOU WILL buy witn confidence andown with pride, trailer coaches bought

SECURITY MOTORS
Authorized dealers for Mobilhome.

Normel. Cabana and Universal
Bonded and licensed by the Stat. $389
Portland Rd. ml north of the un- -
derpata. 99
"16 FT. STUEAmUTE Trailer. Sleeps
4. good cond. Inquire 1 to 9 p.m. 130
Lana Ave.

Motorcycles
1947 DOODLEBUG scooter, like new,

$85. Loder Bros. 465 Center St.

INDIAN
World's Finest Motorcycle

Repairing All Makes and Models

Shrock Motorcycle Sales
3007 Portland Rd. Phone

1936 HARLEY Davidson 80. overhaul- -
ed motor, new battery, needs trans-
mission overhaul. Good throughout. As
is $150. R. C. Simpson. Rt. 7. box 230,
after 5 p. m.

For Sale Wood
DRY OAK. fir maple, 4 ft. Ph.

GREEN 16-in- ch edgings. $5.50 load.
Dble. load $10.00. Ph. Oregon
Fuel Co.

CLEAN. HAND-PICKE- 16-I- N.

SLA 8WOOD FOR FURNACE

Capital Lumber-Fue- l Co.
Phone

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE At DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST
DRY SLAB. PH.

16 IN. FIR wood. Phone

West Salem Fuel Co.
16-I-N DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
Old growth block wood 1$ uv. clean

no bark.
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OH.

Phone : Salem
Also pick up wood st 1929 Edgewater

St.. W Salem.
SPECIAL: Fresh cut screened saw-

dust. Ph. Oregon Fuel Co.

TRI CITY FUEL
Dry 16-in- ch mill wood, fresh cut saw

dust. Ask for S At H green stamps.
Prompt delivery. Phone 83.

16-- in DRY or green slabwood. block
wood. 16-I-n. dry oak At fir. Will de-
liver. Jim Boyer, Turner. Ore. Variety
Hdw.. agent. Turner. Ore. Ph. 2X1.

It IN. millwood. Delivered. Ph. 2S3$i

Farm Equipment
I.H.C. 10-- 20 TRACTOR on rubber. TD-- 6
International Diesel Crawler, lights and
starter. Creighton Jones, Gervsis, Ore.
Ph. Salem 31843.

Personal
IF LONELY, write Ruth L. Wade.

Box 607. Vancouver, Wash, an old
reliable club.

Palmistry Readings
WUl tell your past, present At future.

Love, marriage At business. Are you
sick? Have you lost anything? Answer
all questions. 339 N. High. Open from
9 a.m. to 10 p.m. Ph.
Alcoholics Anonymous. Box 734. 34

Lost and Found
FOUND: Small Pekinese female dog

with black tipped ears, black nose. Ph.

Drawn Sr white Mexican
Chow dog. Reward. 195 S. 25th.

UAVt YOU seen our 3 mo. old yellow
Persian kitten. Blond ie 7 Call 1$ ai--
ter 4:30 p.m.

cm a vrn hvbc- - i Dotted nics.
Owner please get them in 3 days and
pay feed costs. Herman Hahn. Rt. 2.
Box 323, Salem.

LOST Gold Eversharp Retractable
pen near Livingston school 1913 Broad-
way or near Senator Hotel. Ph.

Lodges
Pacific Lodge No. 50, AF At
AM. M M. Degree. Friday. Oc- -
tober 1st. 7:00 pjn.

meets every Wednesday night

BUYS
rtMDV.

U acre at $5 Park Avenue, full price

DOWN
fireplace, garage, good north. Salem

PRICE 87500

DOWN
location, closeto school, buses & stores.

toxai price aoaw. -- -

REALTORS
337 N. High Street

INC., REALTORS
Service to Horn Owners"

Phone
or

NELSON NEWS
3 BDRM BUNGALOW - $1250 DOWN

Neat, clean plastered home. LR, comb,
kit. dinette, bath. 1 lge bdrm. 2 sm
bdrms, all on 1st fir. New gar. 1 blk to
bus. Price $5250.

4 BR HOME $6900
A desirable suburban home, extra lge
lot. nicely landscaped, piped sawddst
furn. air conditioned. 1 blk to bus on
paved St. A good buy.

LARGE COUNTRY HOME
A substantial 7 rm plastered hse. bath.
2 toilets, elec lights, wired for range,
barn with concrete fir. lge chicken
hse. Good well with elec pump, water
to hse 8c barn. Supplement income
from 1 ac cherries. 1 ac peaches. 1 ac
filberts A other miscel. fruit. Only 4'.j
mi out. Price $11,000 Includes 3.500 ca-
pacity brooders, oil htrs, etc.

NEW BUSINESS BLDG.
Close in. excellent location. 2 stores,
good leases. $47,500.

30 ACRE RIVER BOTTOM
4'i mi out. 5 ac mint. 1 ac cherries, no
bldgs. a place to grow mint, beans,
vetch, clover, etc. Can Irrigate. Price
$6000. Terms.

If none of the above meet your re-
quirements, tell us what you want, if
we do not already have it listed, we
probably know where to find it for you
quickly.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High Phone

$9,000. Clean modern 2-- nome close
in. Fireplace. Full basement. Furnace.
Immediate possession. $1,000 down. Call
Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St.. Ph. Eves.

Home on Creek
4 bedrms. LR. DR. kitchen, bath,

basement, new furnace. Newly redecor-
ated. Very good cond. Electric range
& washing machine included. Walking
distance to town.
$2,000 Down. Bal. Like

Rent at 3rc Interest
See Bergland at Once

ART MADSEN
1326 State St. - Ph. Res.

$10,500. New modern S-- home
South. Large lot 128x140. Hardwood
floors, fireplace. Venetian blinds. Auto
beat. Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 Sv High St.. Ph. Eves.

RANCH TYPE HOME WITH VIEW.
Beautiful home with LR 16x22. DR.
Kitchen with lovely nook. 3 spacious
BR with lots of closet space. Auto Oil
furnace, utility room, attached garage.
This is in a nice setting and we like
to show this kind of property for $16,-00- 0.

Will take FHA loan.
G.I. HOUSE IN DESIRABLE DIST.

EAST. 2 BR. LR. DR. Nook. Utility
Rm, Garage. Fir Furnace. HW floors.

Blk to bus. Total price $9750. Has
G.I. loan of $7200.

Joe Hutchinson, Realtor
455 Court Street Salem. Oregon
Ph. Eve. 89 or

$8400. New modern 2-- home close
in North. Hardwood floors. Auto elect
heat. Attached garage. Immediate pos-
session. Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St.. Ph. Eves.

5 ACRE TRACTS - $200 DOWN
Bal. $2$ mo. Price $000 each.

3 B.R. HOME NORTH
Price $7350. Plastered, about IS yrs.

old. Wall to wall broadfelt rugs
throughout.

APT. HOUSE $9000
$3000 dn. balance terms. 4- -2 Rm.
2- -2 Rm apts. House in rear. Located

business Dist. Income SI 83.
24 ACRES $1000 DN. $30 MO.

2 BR house ceiled 13 yrs old elec
lights no plumbing 2 springs 82 ft
well. WiU. silt soil. 4 A pasture, fir and
oak. Bal under cultl. 10 miles NW.
$6000. Call

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 State St., Rm 4 Ph. 39201

$5800. 5 Room home located 1912 N.
5th. Garage, very nice back yard with
outside fireplace. Several nut and fruit
trees. Lot 50x117.

$7250. 2 Bedroom home located Hose
to 23rd and State St. H.W. floors, utility
room, garage. Several fruit and nut
trees. Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St.. Ph. Eves.

$1500 DOWN
Four bedroom home, north Salem,

fireplace, basement, wired for range,
elec. water htr. furnace heat, dbl gar-
age. Fall price $8700.

Salem Realty Co.
14$ N. High Phone

Eve. 91

$9100. New 3 bedroom home located
at 223 Mill St. Well located for school,
store and bus. 160 ft lot. $2500 down.
BaL FHA.

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St Ph. Eves.

BY OWNER: 3 bdrms. close to schools
and bus. oil furnace,
full basmt. wall-to-w- all carpeting,
fireplace, attached garage, beautiful
lawn and shrubs. 1170 Nebraska St.

It's Hudson
Church Phone 37922

Noon Over KSLM 12:4$ to 1 p mi j

Carefully and Watch Where You Shoot

LOOK ! j

WE ARE SURE I YOU
WILL FIND THE tJSED
CAR YOU HAVE fcEEN

LOOKING FOR !AH

fEAGUE'S BIG DOWN
TOWN USED CAR LOT.
inwFR pnrrrc tuvt.XJV TT X 1UU1AJ J UUS'
TER TERMS. ALL CAftS

GUARANTEED i

j
1947 FORD 4 DOOR SEDAN
194$ BUICK SUPER 4 DOOR SEDAN
1941 DODGE 4 DOOR SEDAN;

1941 HUDSON TUDOR SEDAN
1941 BUICK 4 DOOR SEDAN; i
1941 NASH 4 DOOR SEDAN if '
1940 STUDEBAKER 4 DOOR' SEDAN
1940 PONTIAC $ PASS. COUPE J

1940 NASH 4 DOOR SEDAN if 1

1939 FORD COUPE
1937 FORD 4 DOOR SEDAN '! f
1937 CHEVROLET TUDOR SEDAN!

MANY OTHERS TO
CHOOSE FROM YOtjR

KAISER-FRAZE- R

DEALER j!

TEAGUE MOTOR
COMPANY

$52 N. COMMERCIAL
TELEPHONE

This Time It's HUDSON I

Service Sales Parts
Horns of Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor do.
Church snd Chemeketa Sts. Ph. 3 --9101

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR I CO.
3S N High SaleW Or og

We Buy Used Cars j

.For highest prices. Sea I

Teague Motor Co. !

353 N. Liberty. Ph. 24173 j

PONTIACS i j

Herrall-Owen- s Co. I

660 N Liberty Phone
'38 DELUXE Ford coupe. ft5nJeV

motor, new paint, clean car. 2090 Berry
after 8:30 eves., or Sat. and Sun. Ph.

41 BUICK $ pass coupe by owner; C
L. Harris. Rt. $. Box 60. Near Swtgls
school. p

MODEL A pickup. 18-- in tires, f 21$
Park Ave.

VERY GOOD 2$ Chev sedan. $100.
Ph. eventn gs. )

BY OWNER: 1936 Chev. town sedan.
New battery. One owner. Call $5991 af--
ter s p.m.

BY OWNER: 1941 Ford convertible.
RAH. Top-not- ch cond. See pat 194$
Hazel Aye, after $ p.m. r j

'36 CHEV coupe. Heater, good rubber.
$393. Rt. I, gox 4Q u.

194$ FORD club convertible coupe.
7.000 miles. A- -l cond. Must sacrifice.
Price below book. Ph. 26487. 1, j

'36 CHEV. Coupe convertible '40 m-t- or.

$285. Call after $ p. m. Rt. 3. sw
628. Turn right at Liberty )a .mUe,

- II I.

21. Fabulous jo t o t 5
bird "Tf rTf oZl5TC22. Part of a
check HI 33 T fl?

23. Bottom of
a ship - 2J iM T .'

27. Kind of
duck

29. For fi sol ri1jV"
31. Mlssila

weapon
32. That which Veaierdsy's Aaswat

can be I

used
33. Turf 44. Rod
35. Dirtied 47. High. !'

35. Not firm craggy WH

39. Short 48. Half ems j

ridges 80. Employ i

INDIAN HILL ACREAGE
Famous old borne in beautiful setting

offered for sale with 4 acres of ground,
paved road, located close-i- n south.
Don't miss it. Call G. H. Grabennorst.,r

UNIT APT.
late-buil- t, best of construction, hdwd
firs, elee heat, range At refng incL
Income $380 per wo. Space for addi-
tional units. Call Coburn L. Graben-
borst.

GRABENHORST
a S9.. W V Hi

Phone Evenings

LARGE LOT AND TREES
Excellent location. 3 BR home with

LR. DR. Kitch. Bath. Plastered and
Hdw firs, garage. Term. $8050. Call
Ken HilL

ENGLISH STYLE
Located south, plastered at hdwd

firs. Fireplace and bsmt. 9 rooms with
Olec heat, wired for range, elec hot wtr
btr. Ven blinds. $10,000. Call Ken HiO.

ONE ACRE AND A HALF
Plenty of fruit trees. l,s story home.

1 BR. LR. Kitch. Bath. Unfinished up.
Nice garage, small neat barn, ready to
go for $9450.00. Call Ed.

Ed Byrkit &
$39 Chemeketa PH.

NICE BIG a rm. rise., full bsmt, gar.
$0,000. terms. Near here.

New 9 rm. hse. $7,000. Closa.
Good rms. Make offer.
4 bdrms. bsmt. $10.600. .

New 2 bdrm. $8500: $1900 dn.
2 houses. $7250. ' down.
New 3 rm. electric $3500.
i m gar. $4,500. .

Nice new 3 bdrm. $11,000.
Nice home. $10,950. Gar.
Big rms. ac bsmt. $14,000.
Big home. $15,000. Close.
Big hse.. big income. $20,000.
4 m. apts 4c 4 rm. cot. $ bath rms.

013.500.
Cottage courts At motels.
Building sites of all kinds.
Estep Real Estate Co.

It73 N. Capitol Phone
$50 E St. Phone

INTERESTED IN SCHOOLS? This
well const. 3 BR. home in Englewood
dist, near Parrish at Sr. High offers
lge. Liv. Rnv. fireplace, hwd. dining
Rm. dble plumb.. baaem't. furnace, at-

tractive grds. DsTMED. POSS. $9950.
LATE BUILT ALL ELECTRIC only

$2300 down on attractive 2 BR. home
with LR-- Dr.. hwd. firs. ven. bids, at-
tached garage, patio in rear: Close to
school, stores and bus. IMMED. POSS.
00000.

Larsen" Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

1M S. Com! Ph. : Eve.

RENT THIS ONE
Living room, kitchen, lots of built --

Ons. utility, bedroom, bath, tub At show-
er. Urge closets. Small lot. oil heat,
walking distance down town. W 11 lam-at- te 9

Univ.. State Bldgs. $6500.

REDUCED TO $8500
If you have children you will want

to live in this house. 2 bedrooms, bath
with tub at shower, kitchen, utility,
fireplace, large lot. near school St bus.
You can make a good buy here.

$14,000
Fall-mou- Hill. Everything In 3

home, living room 20 x 24. 2 extra size
bedrooms, large tile bath, tile kitchen,
oil heat. bsmt. utility, auto laundry.
garage, lot loo x 150. lovery snruDs at
fruit trees. Move right in.

Call D. L. BISHOP -

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

$90 N. High St. Phone
$750.00 DOWN

Very cozy 2 B R. home close in on
Dallas highway, bus service. Will trade
for city property or car, total price
$4900.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

184 S. Com! Ph. Eve.

New $1750 Down
t bdrm. elee heat insulation, hard-

wood floors thruout. Space for extra
room uostairs. Attached double sarare.
Immediate possession. Full price only.
saiso

AL ISAAK & CO.
REAL ESTATE BROKER

(Formerly M. O. Humphreys at Co.)
301$ Portland Road

Ph. - Eves.
$7850 NEW 2 BED R-- Home. Hwd.

firs, thruout. nice kitchen ax Utility rm.
attached garage.

NEAR STATE OFFICE BLDG.
$10,000- -4 Bed R. horn, living R. --

Dining R. Kitchen. Fun bsmt. oil
furnace. This homo would be ideal to
convert ta Rental apts. Terms. Call
Omer.

Huff Rear Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 71 Eves.
BUILT 3 mos. 5 larse rms. auto heat.att garage. 00x232 lot. walnut, appletrees, paved rd. near sen bus. Keizer

dist. $0350. terms. 08$ Dearborn Ave.

Statesman zi

Classified j Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-41

Per lino .15
Threw Insertions jer Una 40o
Six Insertions per Use 0e
Ob aaanth per line .
(Outside of SaJem.

each tine 15)
Minlmam two) lines. Const 5
woods $ line.
Senders in city briefs line Se

The' deadline for classified and
reader advertising is 8:43 p.m. daily.
Only emergency "lost ads will beaccepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
ta reject questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to place
au advertising under taeclassifjratton.

The Statesman
etal responsibility for errors wbica
may appear in advertisements pub
lished In. Ha columns and tat eases
where this paper fes at fault will
reprint that part of aa ad wm rtlaa

tent tn which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Band" Ad an ad containing
Statesman bos number for an

address is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
sasissad by letter. The Statismsa
is not at liberty ta divulge Infor-
mation as to the identity of an ad-
vertiser using "Blind ad.

s t tra t
39. 23-F--

IN NEW DISTRICT
Nice new modern five room home

with unfinished up. attached gar. fire-
place. Hdw firs and plastered. 4',s
Interest. $8000. Call Ed.

VERT NICE
1 BR, plastered. LR. dinette, kitchen,

large garage. Nice lot. CaU DahL $5750.

CZXAN
2 bedrooms up. LR, dining room,

kitchen, bath down. Full basement.
Call DahL $7,500. 1

Co., Realtors
Evenings Phone

Realty Bargains
$25.00 Down

$15.00 per mo. buys s lot $5x117 with
water St elec. A good way to get a
start. Call Elmer. Amundson.

$250.00 Down
$30.00 per mo. buys a good 3-r-m un-
finished home with lge lot, Elec and
water. Full price only $2500. Call Elmer
Amundson.

$1000.00 Down
$4730 per mo. will put you in this 2
BR home in a fine residential sectionof North Salem near bus. school, store
and churches. Put your money downand move In todav. Call Mr. Rains.

$1400 Full Price
9 acres of good land with some timber.Urge spring. Road on 2 sides. Elec. and
phone line. Just the place to build thatlittle house you want. Call Mr. Rains.

Amundson Realty Co.
Ph. 87 Realtors 554 Ferry St.

$8950 NEW 3 BEDRM. home withatt. ga. At utility oil fur. At hwd. firs,beautiful kitchen, CaU Mr. Walters.
Huff Real Estate Cn. I

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.Phone Eves.

Best Buy in Salem
3 bedrra. At attic. Basement At fur-nace. Large Cor. lot with fir trees forhade. Double garage on alley. Blk.from Englewood school. $8000.

2 New Homes, 3 Miles So.
Onm S h-- 4nn a. fc. I .

heat, fireplace Ac large lots. Morertt i rvH ....tl.kl., uuui: w:ii .- w.w. wwv. nut uKe somecity pro. in trade if . you take both.
Bargain. Good Income
Brand new 8 unit court. Very mod-em. Nets better than 13 on invest-ment. Close in. Can't; beat it for themoney.

ART MADSEN
133$ State St. Phone

S11 .OKI Vv Mrr--r m - k. ... .
i- -- - w i iii. i i rr: uiiiyyrs. old. near Englewood school, hasfull basement 8c att. ga. Call .Mr. Wal-ters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

Vi Acre, 3 Bedrooms
Modern 3 bed rms. St den on 1 floor.Gas furnace, landscaped yard withfruit trees, berries, and shrubs galore.

South Salem Heights. Will trade forgood home in North Salem. $17,000.

ART MADSEN
132$ Stat Phone

Business
BE LISTED HERE

Phone
$2.00 per line

ADDING MACHINES
All makes used machines, sold, rant-a- d,

repaired. Roen, 454 Court. Phono

APPLIANCE SERVICE
Bandix. Kelvtnator and Hotooint

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap--
pttance. 33a center St. mono

YEATER Appliance Co. 25$ KoTOE.
Ph.
COMMERCIAL ART"

Letterheads, cartoons, business sigs.
trade marks, photo retouching. Bob
Brown. Salem Engraving. Ph.s commercial.
AUTOMOBILE REPAIR

uto Service. Ph. 23220.
' .Complete Chevrolet service. Douglas

McKay Chevrolet Co., 510 N. Coml.
AUTOMOBILE UPHOLSTERY

Willamette Top Shop. Phone
BRAKES

Mike Panek. 21$ S. Coml. PhJ-51- L

Brake St wheel aligning specialist.
DELIVERY SERVICE

Salem Pick-u- p St Del- - Phone
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